
PLACE SCORE PURSE

1 Jason Corbett Dave Arellano David Donnell 61 $73 each

2 Bryan Trimble Steve Cason Robert Parke Scott Herman 61 $45 each

3 Steve Taylor Raul Martinez Ron Floyd Tomas Robles 61 $40 each

4 Bryan Lange Greg Trench Steve Hendrickson Matt Anderson 61 $37.50 each

5 Eric Souto Mark Schaller Tony McGee Gary Krohn 62 $32 each

6 David Bills Ed Powell Scott Clifford Tim Howard 62

7 Jim Espinoza James Perry Mike Dihel 62

8 Rico Johnson Kyle Derbish Raymond Kwong Michael Rossiter 63

9 Steve Hiett Simon Parkinson Todd Holverson Lena Parkinson 64

10 Paul Wilson David Reed Yianni Lenakakis Tim Turnquist 64

11 Sean Harris John Wharff Todd Slack Ray Sprague 64

12 Jack Bushey Ed Gaudreau Mark Lachman 65

13 Harry Wharff Jeff Blackmon Jesse Sierra James True 66

14 Dan McCullough Randall Echavarria Jose Salcedo Pete Paige 67

15 Michael Smith Paul Gonzalez Allan Park Jesse Adams 67

#3 Steve Taylor Raul Martinez Ron Floyd Tomas Robles 5'7" $5 each

#5 Sean Harris John Wharff Todd Slack Ray Sprague 5'4" $5 each

#12 Bryan Trimble Steve Cason Robert Parke Scott Herman 4'9" $5 each

#15 Jack Bushey Ed Gaudreau Mark Lachman 12'4" $7 each

CAPTAIN AND CREW
Sunday, January 11, 2026

TEAM

CLOSEST TO THE PIN


